

CS246/23

SUDHA DEVI Vs. DHARM PAL GIRI AND ORS

12.11.2024

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Parth Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for D-1/Dharampal.
Sh. Pawan Kr. Shishodia, Ld. Counsel for D-2.

Put up with connected case on 23.01.2025.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
12.11.2024